CrossFirst Bankshares, Inc. (CFB)

Market Cap: \$497 mil

OCTOBER 31, 2023



Management



Mike Maddox Chief Executive Officer



Chief Financial Officer

Ben Clouse



Mike Daley Chief Accounting Officer, Head of IR

Roadshow Host

Matt Olney, CFA Managing Director Banks-Southern (501) 377-2101 molney@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About CrossFirst Bankshares, Inc.

CrossFirst Bankshares, Inc., a Kansas corporation and registered bank holding company, is the holding company for CrossFirst Bank. The Bank was established as a Kansas state-chartered bank in 2007 and provides a full suite of financial services to businesses, business owners, professionals and their personal networks throughout Kansas, Missouri, Oklahoma, Arizona and Texas.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in y 800-643-9691

© 2023 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VI

as been pre es not purp all rev aı